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150mm riser  to detail.

r.c staircase
no.26 steps
300mm tread
150mm riser  to detail.

r.c staircase
no.26 steps
300mm tread
150mm riser  to detail.

r.c staircase
no.26 steps
300mm tread
150mm riser  to detail.

r.c staircase
no.26 steps
300mm tread
150mm riser  to detail.

r.c staircase
no.30 steps
300mm tread
150mm riser  to detail.

r.c staircase
no.21 steps
300mm tread
150mm riser  to detail.

r.c staircase to S,E.s
details no.21 steps
300mm tread
150mm riser  to detail.

Cement plaster finish
painted to Architects
detail.

ROOF LEVEL

PARKING

+0.000
ROAD  LEVEL ROAD  LEVEL

concrete gutter
to SE's detail

Service duct

Parapet wall

+12.800

+40.100

+36.200

+32.300

+28.400

+8.900

+44.000

+24.500

+16.700

+20.600

+5.000

+47.900

WATER TANK WATER TANK WATER TANK

150mm thick
RC Flat roof
 to S.E details

MS plate

Gypsum suspended
ceiling finish to Architect's
detail.

100PV rain water
 down pipe

IDF/GOV/IRA L[--]14&15

SECTIONS




